DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
WATERGLADES MANAGEMENT LIMITED
WATERHAM INDUSTRIAL PARK LIMITED
WATERHOUSE ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LTD
WATERHOUSE CONNECT LIMITED
WATERHOUSE ELECTRONICS LIMITED
WATERHOUSE SECURITY LTD
WATERHOUSE STREET LIMITED

WATER INTELLIGENCE PLC

WATERLAND MANAGEMENT LIMITED
WATERLEMON LIMITED

WATERLINE GROUP PLC

WATERLINE MARINE SUPPLIES LTD

WATERLOO ACCOUNTANCY SERVICE LIMITED

WATERLOO CHINESE LIMITED

WATERLOO DESIGN & DRAUGHTING LIMITED

WATERLOO FISH LIMITED

WATERLOO GARDENS ISLINGTON
(MANAGEMENT COMPANY) LIMITED

WATERLOOK LIMITED

WATERLOO LANE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WATERLOO PENTHOUSE LIMITED

WATERLOO SE1 CAFE LIMITED

WATERLOO SE1 CAFE LIMITED

WATERLOOVILLE CRASH REPAIR CENTRE
LIMITED

WATERLOW COURT RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

WATERMAN ACCOUNTANCY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

WATER MARGIN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

WATERMARK (BRENTFORD) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

WATER MARK TRADING UK LTD

WATERMARTIN TECHNOLOGY (UK) LIMITED

WATER MASTER LIMITED

WATERMATE PRODUCTS LIMITED

WATERMEAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WATERMILL PROPERTIES LIMITED

WATERMINT GROCERS (UK) LIMITED

WATERMOOR HOUSE R C H

WATER OF LIFE LIMITED

WATERPAPER LIMITED

WATERPAPER LIMITED

WATER POINT SERVICES LIMITED

THE WATER REGULATIONS ADVISORY
SCHEME LIMITED

WATER REUSE EUROPE

WATER REUSE EUROPE

WATER ROO CRAFT LIMITED

WATERROWER (UK) LTD.

WATERROWER HOLDINGS LIMITED

WATERSCORE LIMITED

WATER SECURITY CONSULTING LIMITED

WATERS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR LIMITED

WATERSHED ARTS PRACTICE

02101360
01928587
03140723
08836127
03645436
08791650
10145298
03923150
02085652
10108656
04625594
10116060
10257627
10464057
08576978
10463973
01822454

04984885
05971222

04489954
11131297
11131297
08249262

01762553

07215416

10643355
04627887

08957564
05008711
08133508
03684465
10086044
08141621
06807767
09327637
09363404
02538266
02538266
04380118
06663930

09998708
09998708
02651177
02595975
06054950
09744949
08217397
10478895
06327695
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05/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
07/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
06/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
06/01/2018
05/01/2018
06/01/2018
08/01/2018

03/01/2018
04/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
08/01/2018

05/01/2018
03/01/2018

06/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018

THE WATERGLADE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WATERSHIP ASSOCIATES LIMITED

WATERSHIP DOWN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

WATERSHIP DOWN MANUFACTURING LIMITED

WATERSHIP DOWN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

WATERSHIP INDEPENDENT FUNERALS
LIMITED

THE WATERSIDE APARTMENTS (PRINCES
DOCK MANAGEMENT COMPANY) LIMITED

WATERSIDE CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED

WATERSIDE ESTATE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD

WATERSIDE FINANCE LTD

THE WATERSIDE FLUSHING LTD

WATERSIDE GARDENS (NEWTON FLOTMAN)
LIMITED

WATERSIDEHOUSE LOCATION LIMITED

WATERSIDE JEWELLERY LIMITED

WATERSIDE JEWELLERY LIMITED

WATERSIDE JEWELLERY LIMITED

WATERSIDE JEWELLERY LIMITED

WATERSIDE (LEASEHOLD) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WATERSIDE LEISURE LIMITED

WATERSIDE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(ATHERSTONE) LIMITED

WATERSIDE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(MARSDEN) LIMITED

WATERSIDE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(MARSDEN) LIMITED

WATERSIDE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(MARSDEN) LIMITED

WATERSIDE MEDE (MARKET BOSWORTH)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WATERSIDE 1972 LIMITED

WATERSIDE PARK (WALTON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WATERSIDE PLACE (STAINES)
RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WATERSIDE PLACE (STAINES)
RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WATERSIDE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

WATERSIDE PROPERTIES DIRECT LTD

WATERSIDE (RADLETT) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

WATERSIDE SALE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
NO 2 LIMITED

WATERSIDE SALE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
NO. 3 LIMITED

WATER SKILLS LIMITED

WATER SOLAR TECHNOLOGY LTD.

WATER STARS SWIMMING SCHOOL LTD

WATERSTONE ASSOCIATES LTD

WATERSTONE FABRICATIONS LIMITED

09730349

07474893
08484654
10512536
07824607
08574028

05404936

07773893
08445532

07131599
10602652
06467777
08747961
10967010
10967010
10967010
10967010
05427086

05380783
04582511

04394714

04394714

04394714

06040466

09542974
02423080

02998632

02998632

08921015

06027621
02351156

04773701

05188332

07118314
07113037
10540162
08988978
07891673

(C2)
(C2)

(D4)

(b1)

(D4)
(D4)

07/01/2018

03/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018

09/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018

08/01/2018
05/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018

05/01/2018
04/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018



