DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
WATERGLADES MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02101360	(D4)	05/01/2018	THE WATERGLADE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	09730349	(D4)	07/01/2018
WATERHAM INDUSTRIAL PARK LIMITED	01928587	. ,	08/01/2018	LIMITED	03730343	(D4)	07/01/2010
WATERHOUSE ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LTD		' '	04/01/2018	WATERSHIP ASSOCIATES LIMITED	07474893	(D4)	03/01/2018
WATERHOUSE CONNECT LIMITED	08836127	. ,	07/01/2018	WATERSHIP DOWN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	08484654	, ,	08/01/2018
WATERHOUSE ELECTRONICS LIMITED	03645436	. ,	08/01/2018	WATERSHIP DOWN MANUFACTURING LIMITED		, ,	09/01/2018
WATERHOUSE SECURITY LTD	08791650	(D4)	08/01/2018	WATERSHIP DOWN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	07824607	, ,	08/01/2018
WATERHOUSE STREET LIMITED	10145298		09/01/2018	WATERSHIP INDEPENDENT FUNERALS	08574028	, ,	04/01/2018
WATER INTELLIGENCE PLC	03923150	(C3)	09/01/2018	LIMITED			
WATERLAND MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02085652	(D4)	04/01/2018	THE WATERSIDE APARTMENTS (PRINCES	05404936	(D4)	09/01/2018
WATERLEMON LIMITED	10108656	(D1)	06/01/2018	DOCK MANAGEMENT COMPANY) LIMITED			
WATERLINE GROUP PLC	04625594	(D4)	03/01/2018	WATERSIDE CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED	07773893	(D1)	03/01/2018
WATERLINE MARINE SUPPLIES LTD	10116060	(D1)	09/01/2018	WATERSIDE ESTATE MANAGEMENT	08445532	(D1)	03/01/2018
WATERLOO ACCOUNTANCY SERVICE LIMITED	10257627	(D4)	03/01/2018	COMPANY LTD			
WATERLOO CHINESE LIMITED	10464057	(D4)	06/01/2018	WATERSIDE FINANCE LTD	07131599	(D1)	03/01/2018
WATERLOO DESIGN & DRAUGHTING LIMITED	08576978	(D1)	05/01/2018	THE WATERSIDE FLUSHING LTD	10602652	(C2)	04/01/2018
WATERLOO FISH LIMITED	10463973	, ,	06/01/2018	WATERSIDE GARDENS (NEWTON FLOTMAN)	06467777	(D4)	09/01/2018
WATERLOO GARDENS ISLINGTON	01822454	(D4)	08/01/2018	LIMITED			
(MANAGEMENT COMPANY) LIMITED				WATERSIDEHOUSE LOCATION LIMITED	08747961		05/01/2018
WATERLOOK LIMITED	04984885	, ,	03/01/2018	WATERSIDE JEWELLERY LIMITED	10967010	, ,	08/01/2018
WATERLOO LANE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	05971222	(C2)	04/01/2018	WATERSIDE JEWELLERY LIMITED	10967010	, ,	08/01/2018
LIMITED			/ /	WATERSIDE JEWELLERY LIMITED	10967010	, ,	09/01/2018
WATERLOO PENTHOUSE LIMITED	04489954	. ,		WATERSIDE JEWELLERY LIMITED	10967010	. ,	08/01/2018
WATERLOO SE1 CAFE LIMITED	11131297	, ,	03/01/2018	WATERSIDE (LEASEHOLD) MANAGEMENT	05427086	(C2)	04/01/2018
WATERLOO SE1 CAFE LIMITED	11131297	. ,	03/01/2018	COMPANY LIMITED	0500000	(51)	00/01/0010
WATERLOOVILLE CRASH REPAIR CENTRE	08249262	(DI)	03/01/2018	WATERSIDE LEISURE LIMITED	05380783	, ,	08/01/2018
LIMITED WATERLOW COURT RESIDENTS	01760550	(D1)	02/01/2010	WATERSIDE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	04582511	(D4)	05/01/2018
ASSOCIATION LIMITED	01762553	(DI)	03/01/2018	(ATHERSTONE) LIMITED WATERSIDE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	04394714	(02)	08/01/2018
WATERMAN ACCOUNTANCY SOLUTIONS	07215416	(D1)	08/01/2018	(MARSDEN) LIMITED	04394714	(CZ)	00/01/2010
LIMITED	0/213410	(DI)	00/01/2010	WATERSIDE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	04394714	(C2)	08/01/2018
WATER MARGIN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	10643355	(C2)	05/01/2018	(MARSDEN) LIMITED	04334714	(CZ)	00/01/2010
WATERMARK (BRENTFORD) MANAGEMENT	04627887	,	03/01/2018	WATERSIDE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	04394714	(C2)	09/01/2018
LIMITED	04027007	(D4)	03/01/2010	(MARSDEN) LIMITED	04334714	(02)	03/01/2010
WATER MARK TRADING UK LTD	08957564	(D1)	06/01/2018	WATERSIDE MEDE (MARKET BOSWORTH)	06040466	(D4)	03/01/2018
WATERMARTIN TECHNOLOGY (UK) LIMITED		. ,	09/01/2018	MANAGEMENT LIMITED	00010100	(21)	00,01,2010
WATER MASTER LIMITED	08133508		04/01/2018	WATERSIDE 1972 LIMITED	09542974	(D1)	05/01/2018
WATERMATE PRODUCTS LIMITED	03684465	. ,	03/01/2018	WATERSIDE PARK (WALTON) MANAGEMENT	02423080	, ,	04/01/2018
WATERMEAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED	10086044	. ,	05/01/2018	COMPANY LIMITED		(/	,,
WATERMILL PROPERTIES LIMITED	08141621		03/01/2018	WATERSIDE PLACE (STAINES)	02998632	(C2)	08/01/2018
WATERMINT GROCERS (UK) LIMITED	06807767	(D1)	09/01/2018	RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED			
WATERMOOR HOUSE R C H	09327637	(D4)	08/01/2018	WATERSIDE PLACE (STAINES)	02998632	(D4)	08/01/2018
WATER OF LIFE LIMITED	09363404	(D4)	05/01/2018	RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED			
WATERPAPER LIMITED	02538266	(C2)	04/01/2018	WATERSIDE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES	08921015	(D1)	03/01/2018
WATERPAPER LIMITED	02538266	(C2)	04/01/2018	LIMITED			
WATER POINT SERVICES LIMITED	04380118	(D1)	04/01/2018	WATERSIDE PROPERTIES DIRECT LTD	06027621	(D4)	03/01/2018
THE WATER REGULATIONS ADVISORY	06663930	(D1)	03/01/2018	WATERSIDE (RADLETT) MANAGEMENT	02351156	(D4)	03/01/2018
SCHEME LIMITED				LIMITED			
WATER REUSE EUROPE	09998708	, ,	09/01/2018		04773701	(C2)	05/01/2018
WATER REUSE EUROPE	09998708		09/01/2018	NO 2 LIMITED			
WATER ROO CRAFT LIMITED	02651177		03/01/2018	WATERSIDE SALE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	05188332	(C2)	05/01/2018
WATERROWER (UK) LTD.	02595975		08/01/2018	NO. 3 LIMITED			
WATERROWER HOLDINGS LIMITED	06054950		08/01/2018	WATER SKILLS LIMITED	07118314		08/01/2018
WATERSCORE LIMITED	09744949		05/01/2018	WATER SOLAR TECHNOLOGY LTD.	07113037	, ,	08/01/2018
WATER SECURITY CONSULTING LIMITED	08217397		09/01/2018	WATER STARS SWIMMING SCHOOL LTD	10540162		09/01/2018
WATERS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR LIMITED			03/01/2018	WATERSTONE ASSOCIATES LTD	08988978		05/01/2018
WATERSHED ARTS PRACTICE	06327695	(DT)	08/01/2018	WATERSTONE FABRICATIONS LIMITED	07891673	(D4)	04/01/2018